AUSTRALIAN
VETERINARY
CATALOGUE
& PRICE LIST
JANUARY 2020
silverglide.com.au
Dear Friends,
A warm welcome to our 2020 SilverGlide Veterinary

RR FLUORESCENT PINK MONOFILAMENT, NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE Unwetted by blood, inert, knots flatten and lock against themselves for improved knot security NON-ABSORBABLE
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
RR2075D 2-0 3
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $154
RR0075D 0 3.5 70cm 36 $154
RR50422N 5-0 1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 16mm 45cm 12 $55
RR4046N 4-0 1.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm
45cm 12 $55
RR4046D 4-0 1.5 45cm 36 $154
RR3077N 3-0 2
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm
70cm 12 $55
RR3077D 3-0 2 70cm 36 $154
RRCLK3047D† 3-0 2 45cm 36 $110
RR20710D 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
70cm 36 $154
RRCLK20410D† 2-0 3 45cm 36 $110
RRCLK00310D 0 3.5 45cm 36 $110
RR00113D 0 3.5 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 37mm 100cm 36 $154
RR00130D 0 3.5
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 50mm
100cm 36 $154
RR01130D 1 4 100cm 36 $154
RR02130D 2 5 100cm 36 $154
RRCLK00430D† 0 3.5 45cm 36 $110
RRCLK01430D† 1 4 45cm 36 $110
RRCLK02430D† 2 5 45cm 36 $110
RR30760D 3-0 2
Straight Cutting 60mm
70cm 36 $154
RR20760D 2-0 3 70cm 36 $154

SMF FLUORESCENT YELLOW MULTIFILAMENT POLYAMIDE,  NON-ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE Easy handling, ultra high visibility Non-Absorbable
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
SMF3077D 3-0 2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm 70cm 36 $110
SMF20710D 2-0 3
3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 30mm
70cm 36 $110
SMF00110D 0 3.5 100cm 36 $110
SMF00113D 0 3.5 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 37mm 100cm 36 $110
 SMF01130D 1 4 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 50mm 100cm 36 $110
SMF20760D 2-0 3
Straight Cutting 60mm
70cm 36 $110
SMF30760D 3-0 2 70cm 36 $110
White Fluoromid™ Cassette
White Fluoromid™
ABSORPTION PROFILE Easy handling Non-Absorbable
CODE USP GAUGE LENGTH QTY PRICE
SMCAS40100 4-0 100 1 $66
SMCAS30100 3-0 100 1 $66
SMCAS20100 2-0 100 1 $66
SMCAS00100 0 100 1 $66
SMCAS01050 1 50 1 $66
SMCAS02050 2 50 1 $66
Sutures Non-Absorbable
PAGE 7 | PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST
† Indicated for Caslick Surgery and small incisions
Sutures Absorbable
Polydioxanone Sutures
PDO PURPLE MONOFILAMENT, ABSORBABLE
ABSORPTION PROFILE 50-80% retained tensile strength at 42 days.  Essentially complete between 6-9 months.
ORDER CODE USP
GAUGE EP NEEDLE TYPE NEEDLE
SIZE NEEDLE SUTURE
LENGTH
QTY/
BOX PRICE
PO50724D 5-0 1 1/2 Circle Taper Point 16mm 70cm 36 $194
PO4074D 4-0 1.5 1/2 Circle Taper Point 22mm 70cm 36 $194
PO3075D 3-0 2
1/2 Circle Taper Point 26.5mm
70cm 36 $194
PO2075D 2-0 3 70cm 36 $194
PO0015D 0 3.5 100cm 36 $194
PO2078D 2-0 3
1/2 Circle Taper Point 36mm
70cm 36 $194
PO0118D 1 4 100cm 36 $194
PO0018D 0 3.5 100cm 36 $194
PO011339N 1 4
1/2 Circle Taper Point 65mm
130cm 12 $80
PO021339N 2 5 130cm 12 $80
PO03139N 3 6 100cm 12 $80
PO4076D 4-0 1.5 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 18mm 70cm 36 $194
PO3077D 3-0 2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 24mm 70cm 36 $194
PO20726D 2-0 3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 26mm 70cm 36 $194
PO20713D 2-0 3 1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 37mm 70cm 36 $194
POCLK20410D† 2-0 3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cutting 40mm 45cm 36 $134
PO00114D 0 3.5
1/2 Circle Reverse Cutting 40mm
100cm 36 $194